

Pm65y Road to Harshog Adiwashi Tole

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MM65Y (AloSesh)-NDB-BRRP2-754-Bhabhug

अजयगढ

DIVISION

अजयगढ

SUB-DIVISION

म/स - अजयगढ 1875

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1722

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost (3 rd R/A + final Bill)					
1/1.) prov. & fixing of work ing Bench mark etc.					
Qty B.f. TMB. p (11) 19.00 Nos					
@ Rs. 2880.30 / Nos. —					Rs = 54726.00
2/2.) clearing & grubbing road land etc.					
Qty. B.f. TMB. p (11) 0.225 hect					
@ Rs. 76926.08 / hect = Rs					63272.00
3/3.) Const. of embankment with material obt. from borrow. pits, etc.					
1.) for 1000 m. level					
Qty. B.f. TMB. p (24) 503.38 m ³					
@ Rs. 260.98 / m ³ —					Rs = 131372.00
1.) for 100 m. level					
Qty B.f. TMB. p (24) 203.50 m ³					
@ Rs. 180.29 / m ³ —					Rs = 379122.00
4/4.) Constructn of subgrade to earthen shoulder with material etc					
Continuation					Rs = 628492.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Bf TMB.p (4) 6150.375m ³					
Qty. Bf TMB.p (5) 733.145m ³					
Total Qty = 6883.52m ³					
But limited to 3882.56m ³					
@ Rs. 267.51/m ³ — Rs = 1020506.00					

5/5) Construction of gran.

ular Sub. base. by.

pro. grade. I etc.

Qty. Bf. TMB.p (5) 1701.00m³

Qty Bf TMB.p (15) 227.43m³

Total Qty = 1928.43m³

@ Rs. 3729.21/m³ — Rs = 7159533.00

6/6) Construction of water

Bound macadam. gr. III

as per specification etc.

Qty. Bf. TMB.p (5) 590.626m³

Qty. Bf. TMB.p (15) 76.540m³

Total Qty = 667.166m³

@ Rs. 5203.528.83/m³ — Rs = 3508179.00

7/7) prov. & applying primer

Coat with Bf. 4 min

emulsion (SS-1) as per spec.

Qty. Bf. TMB.p (20) 8896.0m²

@ Rs. 58.36/m² — Rs = 519171.00

C/O Rs = 13635881.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/8) prov. f applying rock					
Coat (Rs. 1) as per spec etc.					
Qty Bf TMB. p (20) 8896.00 m ²					
@ Rs. 20.02 / m ² — Rs = 178098.00					
9/9) prov. f laying f					
premix Surface. as					
per specification etc.					
Qty. Bf TMB. p (21) 8896.00 m ²					
@ Rs. 282.10 / m ² — Rs = 2509562.00					
10/10) Cable duct across					
the road prov. f					
laying of RCC pipe etc.					
Qty. Bf TMB. p (14) 90.00 m.					
@ Rs. 1304.24 / m. — Rs = 117382.00					
11/11) ACC. m 15 grade km.					
local stone etc.					
1.5 km stone.					
Qty. Bf TMB. p (24) 300 Nos					
@ Rs. 3047.70 / Nos — Rs = 9143.00					
12/12) 200 m. stone.					
Qty. Bf TMB. p (24) 10.00 Nos					
@ Rs. 837.75 / Nos — Rs = 8378.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12/12) Retro-reflectors					
traffic sign etc.					
Qty 60 mm eq. triangle					
Qty Bf TMB. p. 29 - 8.0 Nos					
@ Rs. 5129.05 / Nos. = Rs = 41032.00					
12/12) 90 mm side octagon					
Qty Bf TMB. p. 28 - 2.0 Nos					
@ Rs. 12976.81 / Nos = 25954.00					
12/12) 60 x 450 mm Rectangular					
Qty Bf TMB p. 25 - 4.0 Nos					
@ Rs. 68621.87 / Nos. = Rs = 27451.00					

13/13) Planting of trees &
their maintenance etc.
Qty. Bf TMB. p. 25 - 64.00 Each
@ Rs. 1305.10 / Each. - Rs = 83526.00

14/14) Provisioning of Hot
applied thermoplastic
Compound etc.
Qty. Bf TMB. p. 25 - 470.00 m²
@ Rs. 226.50 / m² - Rs = 106655.00

15/15) Provisioning of typical
mm gsy Informatory Board
etc. Qty Bf TMB. p. 26 - 5.00 Nos

Continuation C / Rs = 17053062.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(@ Rs. 32 990.06 / 100 — Rs = 64 950.00					
16/21) Earthwork in excavation for foundation as per sp.					
Qty. Bt. TMB. P (16) 275.75 m ³					
@ Rs. 405.83 / m ³ — Rs = 111 908.10					
17/22) Sand filling in foundation trencher as per sp etc.					
Qty. Bt. TMB. P (17) 25.85 m ³					
@ Rs. 578.66 / m ³ — Rs = 14 958.00					
18/23) Brick flat Soling in foundation as per sp.					
Qty. Bt. TMB. P (18) 259.70 m ²					
@ Rs. 300.07 / m ² — Rs = 77 928.00					
19/24) PCC (1:1.5) in levelling course below open foundation etc.					
Qty. Bt. TMB. P (19) 57.45 m ³					
@ Rs. 7292.96 / m ³ — Rs = 419 883.10					
20/25) PCC in substructure					
20/25) Complete as per sp.					
Qty. Bt. TMB. P (20) 164.60 m ³					
@ Rs. 82 96.23 / m ³ — Rs = 13 65 559.10					

Continuation Rs = 19 107 748.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22/26) prov. f laying 100mm dia RCC pipe MP-3 etc.					
Qty Bf TMB. p. (17) 57.50M					
@ Rs. 352.06/M — Rs = 313202.00					
22/27) plastering cub. ft. Cement mortar (1:4) on brick work etc.					
Qty Bf TMB. p. (18) 219.10m ²					
@ Rs. 224.50/m ² — Rs = 49188.00					
23/28) prov. 1.5 mm Cement punning as per spec etc.					

Qty Bf TMB. p. (19) 23.60m ²				
@ Rs. 65.24 /m ² — Rs = 5454.00				
24/29) Painting on parapet wall two coats etc				
Qty Bf TMB. p. (19) 219.10m ²				
@ Rs. 136.93 /m ² — Rs = 30001.00				
Total Rs = 19505533.00				
Add @ 10% GST (+) — Rs = 3511007.00				
Add @ 1% LC (+) — Rs = 195056.00				
Add S.f. upto prev bill (+) Rs = 249827.00				
Add S.f. On this bill (+) Rs = 77037.00				
Total Rs = 23538520.00				
Less for @ 26.96% Cont				
Rebate as per spec (+) 6345984.00				
continued Rs = 17192535.00				

Continuation